A0100000014a

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	a th
(CII	ryi Otalei Zipir 11011	Σ π)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	7 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
. Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900269330299

02/11/15--01019--014 **52.50

SECRETARY OF STATE

2015 FEB 11 PM 5: 02

LEB 18 2015 J. HARRIE

PEPPLE CANTU SCHMIDT PLLC

1000 Second Avenue, Suite 2950, Seattle, WA 98104

Jeffrey C. Steinert (206) 625-9984 Direct jsteinert@pcslegal.com

February 10, 2015

VIA OVERNIGHT COURIER

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Venice Partners, Ltd.

Document Number: A01000000142

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find the Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of Venice Partners, Ltd., along with our check in the amount of \$52.50 to cover the filing fee.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate contacting me.

Very truly yours,

Jeffrey C. Steinert Administrator

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
	nice Partners, Ltd.
Name of Florida Limited Par	tnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and	•
Please return all correspondence concernir	ng this matter to:
Jeffrey C. Steinert	
Contact Person	
Pepple Cantu Schmidt PL	LC
Firm/Company	
1000 2nd Avenue, Suite 2	950
Address	
Seattle, WA 98104	
City, State and Zip Code	
jsteinert@pcslegal.con	n
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	
For further information concerning this ma	atter, please call:
Jeffrey C. Steinert	at (206) 625-9984
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

		0.			
Ve	enice l	Partners, Ltd.			
Insert name curren	ntly on fi	le with Florida Departmen	nt of State		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620. limited liability limited partnership, whos January 25, 2001, assig adopts the following certificate of amenda	e certifi ned Flo	cate was filed with the	e Florida De er <u>A</u>	epartment of State on 01000000142	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name here:	of the l	imited partnership or	limited liabi	lity limited partnership	•
New name must be d	istinguish	nable and contain an acce	otable suffix.		
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited . Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership .				L.L.P. or LLLP.	
B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address here:	· princi	pal office address, <u>e</u>	nter new m	ailing address and/or	
New Principal Office Addre	ess:	2430 Estancia Blv	d Suite 1	01	
(Must be STREET address)		Clearwater, FL 3		2015 F	11-11-11
New Mailing Address: (May be post office bax)		2430 Estancia Blv Clearwater, FL 3	<u>rd Suite 1</u> 3761	14 SEAY = ;	
C. If amending the registered agent and/o new registered agent and/or the new registe			our records	STA.	_
Name of New Registered Agent:	Trust	ee and Corporate S	iervices, In	c	
New Registered Office Address:	2430	Estancia Blvd., Sui			
		Clearwater City	, Florida _	33761 Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Jestrey C. Steinert, Vice President

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
GP	BFIM Venice Homes GP, Inc	Boston, MA 02110	ſ ☐ Add ✓ Remove
GP	DPSF Venice Cove LLC	L14000165つ01 2430 Estancia Blvd., #101 Clearwater, FL 33761	Add Remove
			Add Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add Remove
			2015 FEB SECRETARIAN
			SERINOVE 5:
	ted partnership or limited liability ership" status, enter change here:	y limited partnership is amend	ing its "limited liability
This Lin	nited Partnership hereby elects to be	a "Limited Liability Limited Pa	rtnership."
This Lin	nited Partnership hereby removes its	"Limited Liability Limited Part	inership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other inform		-G-(-) Immen we	
	_		
iffective date, if other than the date if fective date cannot be prior to nor more tate.)	of filing: than 90 days after t	the date this document is	filed by the Florida Department of
ignature(s) of a general partner o	or all general pa	artners*:	
*NOTE: Only one current general partner emoving a "limited liability limited partner then adding or removing a "limited liability"	rship" election state	ment. Chapter 620, F.S.	limited partnership is adding or , requires all general partners to sign
BFIM Venice Homes GP. Inc.			
By: Kenneth J. Cutillo, Pro	esident		
		<u></u>	
-	 .		
ignature(s) of all new or dissociat	ing general pai	rtner(s), if any:	
DDCP H4 0 110			20 TA
DPSF Venice Cove LLC			ECR.
By: J. David Page, Manager	<u> </u>		HASS
7			
			\$: 02 RRD
	\$52.50		r. 10
Certified Copy (optional): S Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75		